
 ADITHYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 APRIL 2025 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 

 1.04.2024  Tuesday 

 2.04.2024  Wednesday 

 3.04.2024  Thursday 
 New Session begins/Special Assembly by 
 the teachers/Orientation by the Principal 

 4.04.2024  Friday 

 5.04.2024  Saturday 

 6.04.2024  Sunday 

 7.04.2024  Monday  World Health Day 

 8.04.2024  Tuesday 

 9.04.2024  Wednesday 

 10.04.2024  Thursday 

 11.04.2024  Friday 

 12.04.2024  Saturday 

 13.04.2024  Sunday 

 14.04.2024  Monday  Tamil New Year’s Day 

 15.04.2024  Tuesday 

 16.04.2024  Wednesday  Earth Day Activity 

 17.04.2024  Thursday  Summer Vacation Commences 

 18.04.2024  Friday  Good Friday/World Heritage Day 

 19.04.2024  Saturday 

 20.04.2024  Sunday  Mahavir Jayanti 

 21.04.2024  Monday  International Creativity and Innovation Day 

 22.04.2024  Tuesday 
 Earth Day  

 23.04.2024  Wednesday  World Book Day   

 24.04.2024  Thursday 

 25.04.2024  Friday 

 26.04.2024  Saturday 

 27.04.2024  Sunday 

 28.04.2024  Monday 

 29.04.2024  Tuesday 



 MAY 2025 

 30.04.2024  Wednesday 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 

 1.05.2024  Thursday  May Day 

 2.05.2024  Friday 

 3.05.2024  Saturday 

 4.05.2024  Sunday 

 5.05.2024  Monday 



 JUNE  2025 



 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 

 01.06.2024  Sunday 

 02.06.2024  Monday    

 03.06.2024  Tuesday 

 04.06.2024  Wednesday 

 05.06.2024  Thursday 

 06.06.2024  Friday 

 Orientation by the Principal for Grade 3,4 & 5 
 Parents 

 Orientation by the Principal for Grade 6,7,8 & 
 9 Parents 

 07.06.2024  Saturday  Bakrid 

 08.06.2024  Sunday 

 09.06.2024  Monday 

 10.06.2024  Tuesday 

 11.06.2024  Wednesday 

 12.06.2024  Thursday  School Re-opens 

 13.06.2024  Friday 

 14.06.2024  Saturday 

 15.06.2024  Sunday 

 16.06.2024  Monday  Father’s Day Activity (Gr 1-10) 

 17.06.2024  Tuesday 

 18.06.2024  Wednesday 

 19.06.2024  Thursday 

 20.06.2024  Friday 

 21.06.2024  Saturday  International Yoga Day 

 22.06.2024  Sunday 

 23.06.2024  Monday 

 24.06.2024  Tuesday 

 25.06.2024  Wednesday 

 26.06.2024  Thursday 

 27.06.2024  Friday  Worksheet – 1/ Investiture Ceremony 

 28.06.2024  Saturday 

 29.06.2024  Sunday 

 30.06.2024  Monday    

 Note: The re-opening date of school will be based on the GO from the State Government 
 (tentatively by 2  nd  week of June). 



 JULY 2025 
 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 

 01.07.2024  Tuesday  National Doctor’s Day 
 Activity (Gr 1- 8) 

 02.07.2024  Wednesday 

 03.07.2024  Thursday 

 04.07.2024  Friday  PT 1 Commences 
 05.07.2024  Saturday 

 06.07.2024  Sunday  Muharram 
 07.07.2024  Monday 

 08.07.2024  Tuesday 

 09.07.2024  Wednesday 

 10.07.2024  Thursday 

 11.07.2024  Friday 

 12.07.2024  Saturday 

 13.07.2024  Sunday 

 14.07.2024  Monday  PT 1 Culminates 
 15.07.2024  Tuesday 

 16.07.2024  Wednesday 

 17.07.2024  Thursday 

 18.07.2024  Friday  Worksheet - 2 
 19.07.2024  Saturday  PTM 1/ Students’ Presentation 
 20.07.2024  Sunday 

 21.07.2024  Monday 

 22.07.2024  Tuesday 

 23.07.2024  Wednesday 

 24.07.2024  Thursday 

 25.07.2024  Friday  Sports Day 
 26.07.2024  Saturday 

 27.07.2024  Sunday 

 28.07.2024  Monday 

 29.07.2024  Tuesday  International Tiger’s Day 
 Competition 

 30.07.2024  Wednesday 

 31.07.2024  Thursday 

 Note: The Sports day will be announced based on the Weather forecast during this month. 



 AUGUST 2025 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 01.08.2024  Friday 

 02.08.2024  Saturday  Aadi 18  
 03.08.2024  Sunday 

 04.08.2024  Monday    
 05.08.2024  Tuesday    
 06.08.2024  Wednesday    
 07.08.2024  Thursday 

 08.08.2024  Friday 

 09.08.2024  Saturday 

 10.08.2024  Sunday    
 11.08.2024  Monday    
 12.08.2024  Tuesday 

 13.08.2024  Wednesday 

 14.08.2024  Thursday  Independence Day Competition 
 15.08.2024  Friday  Independence Day 

 16.08.2024  Saturday  Janmashtami 
 17.08.2024  Sunday  Raksha Bandhan 
 18.08.2024  Monday 

 19.08.2024  Tuesday 

 20.08.2024  Wednesday 

 21.08.2024  Thursday 

 22.08.2024  Friday  Worksheet 3 
 23.08.2024  Saturday 

 24.08.2024  Sunday 

 25.08.2024  Monday 

 26.08.2024  Tuesday 

 27.08.2024  Wednesday  Ganesh Chathurthi 
 28.08.2024  Thursday  Field Trip (I- V) 

 29.08.2024  Friday  Industrial Visit (VI – X) 
 30.08.2024  Saturday  Assessment of ECA 
 31.08.2024  Sunday 



 SEPTEMBER 2025 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 01.09.2024  Monday 

 2.09.2024  Tuesday 

 3.09.2024  Wednesday 

 4.09.2024  Thursday 

 5.09.2024  Friday  Onam /Eid e Milad /Teacher’s Day 

 6.09.2024  Saturday 

 7.09.2024  Sunday 

 8.09.2024  Monday 
 World Literacy Day 

 Activity - Quizzy Buzzer (Gr 1- 5) 
 Mathletes (Gr 6 – 8) 

 9.09.2024  Tuesday 

 10.09.2024  Wednesday 

 11.09.2024  Thursday 

 12.09.2024  Friday 

 13.09.2024  Saturday 

 14.09.2024  Sunday 

 15.09.2024  Monday 

 16.09.2024  Tuesday 

 17.09.2024  Wednesday 

 18.09.2024  Thursday 

 19.09.2024  Friday  Term 1 Commences 
 20.09.2024  Saturday 

 21.09.2024  Sunday  World Gratitude Day 

 22.09.2024  Monday 

 23.09.2024  Tuesday 

 24.09.2024  Wednesday 

 25.09.2024  Thursday 

 26.09.2024  Friday 

 27.09.2024  Saturday  Term 1 Culminates 
 28.09.2024  Sunday 

 29.09.2024  Monday  Puja Holidays 
 30.09.2024  Tuesday 



 OCTOBER  2025 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 01.10.2024  Wednesday  Ayudha Pooja 
 02.10.2024  Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti/ Vijay Dashami    
 03.10.2024  Friday 

 04.10.2024  Saturday 

 05.10.2024  Sunday    
 06.10.2024  Monday  School Re-opens  
 07.10.2024  Tuesday 

 08.10.2024  Wednesday 

 09.10.2024  Thursday 
 10.10.2024  Friday    
 11.10.2024  Saturday  PTM 2/ Book Fair 
 12.10.2024  Sunday 

 13.10.2024  Monday    
 14.10.2024  Tuesday 

 15.10.2024  Wednesday 

 16.10.2024  Thursday  World Food Day/ Diwali Celebration 
 Competition - Gr 1-8 

 17.10.2024  Friday 

 18.10.2024  Saturday  Diwali Holidays 
 19.10.2024  Sunday 

 20.10.2024  Monday  Diwali Holidays 
 21.04.2024  Tuesday  Diwali Holidays 
 22.10.2024  Wednesday  School Re-opens 
 23.10.2024  Thursday 

 24.10.2024  Friday 

 25.10.2024  Saturday 

 26.10.2024  Sunday 

 27.10.2024  Monday  Worksheet – 4 
 28.10.2024  Tuesday    
 29.10.2024  Wednesday 

 30.10.2024  Thursday 

 31.10.2024  Friday 



 NOVEMBER  2025 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 01.11.2024  Saturday 

 02.11.2024  Sunday 

 03.11.2024  Monday 

 04.11.2024  Tuesday 

 05.11.2024  Wednesday 

 06.11.2024  Thursday 

 07.11.2024  Friday 

 8.11.2024  Saturday 

 9.11.2024  Sunday 

 10.11.2024  Monday 

 11.11.2024  Tuesday  Field Trip (I- V) 

 12.11.2024  Wednesday  Industrial Visit (VI – X) 
 13.11.2024  Thursday 

 14.11.2024  Friday  Children’s Day 
 15.11.2024  Saturday 

 16.11.2024  Sunday 

 17.11.2024  Monday  Worksheet - 5 
 18.11.2024  Tuesday 

 19.11.2024  Wednesday 

 20.11.2024  Thursday 

 21.11.2024  Friday 

 22.11.2024  Saturday 

 23.11.2024  Sunday 

 24.11.2024  Monday 

 25.11.2024  Tuesday 

 26.11.2024  Wednesday 

 27.11.2024  Thursday 

 28.11.2024  Friday    
 29.11.2024  Saturday 

 30.11.2024  Sunday    

 DECEMBER 2025 



 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 01.12.2024  Monday  PT 2 Commences  
 02.12.2024  Tuesday 
 03.12.2024  Wednesday 
 04.12.2024  Thursday 
 05.12.2024  Friday  PT 2 Culminates 
 06.12.2024  Saturday 
 07.12.2024  Sunday 
 08.12.2024  Monday  Worksheet - 6 
 09.12.2024  Tuesday 
 10.12.2024  Wednesday 
 11.12.2024  Thursday 
 12.12.2024  Friday 
 13.12.2024  Saturday 
 14.12.2024  Sunday 
 15.12.2024  Monday 
 16.12.2024  Tuesday 
 17.12.2024  Wednesday 
 18.12.2024  Thursday 
 19.12.2024  Friday 
 20.12.2024  Saturday 
 21.12.2024  Sunday 
 22.12.2024  Monday  Holiday Commences 
 23.12.2024  Tuesday 
 24.12.2024  Wednesday    
 25.12.2024  Thursday  Christmas 
 26.12.2024  Friday 
 27.12.2024  Saturday    
 28.12.2024  Sunday    
 29.12.2024  Monday    
 30.12.2024  Tuesday    
 31.12.2024  Wednesday    

 JANUARY  2026 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 



 01.01.2026  Thursday  New year 
 02.01.2026  Friday 

 03.01.2026  Saturday 

 04.01.2026  Sunday 

 05.01.2026  Monday  School reopens 
 06.01.2026  Tuesday 

 07.01.2026  Wednesday 

 08.01.2026  Thursday  KG Photograph Session 

 09.01.2026  Friday  Grade 1- 10 Photograph Session 

 10.01.2026  Saturday  PTM 3/ Science Expo 

 11.01.2026  Sunday 

 12.01.2026  Monday  Pongal   Holidays 

 13.01.2026  Tuesday  Pongal   Holidays 

 14.01.2026  Wednesday  Pongal   Holidays 
 15.01.2026  Thursday  Pongal   Holidays 

 16.01.2026  Friday  Pongal   Holidays 

 17.01.2026  Saturday 

 18.01.2026  Sunday 

 19.01.2026  Monday  School Re-opens 
 20.01.2026  Tuesday 

 21.01.2026  Wednesday 

 22.01.2026  Thursday 

 23.01.2026  Friday  Worksheet - 7 
 24.01.2026  Saturday 

 25.01.2026  Sunday 

 26.01.2026  Monday  Republic day 
 27.01.2026  Tuesday    
 28.01.2026  Wednesday 

 29.01.2026  Thursday    
 30.01.2026  Friday    
 31.01.2026  Saturday    

 February 2026 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 



 01.02.2026  Sunday    
 02.02.2026  Monday    
 03.02.2026  Tuesday 

 04.02.2026  Wednesday  Talentina Competition – Gr 1- 8  
 05.02.2026  Thursday 

 06.02.2026  Friday 

 07.02.2026  Saturday 

 08.02.2026  Sunday 

 09.02.2026  Monday 

 10.02.2026  Tuesday  Worksheet - 8 
 11.02.2026  Wednesday 

 12.02.2026  Thursday 

 13.02.2026  Friday 

 14.02.2026  Saturday 

 15.02.2026  Sunday 

 16.02.2026  Monday 

 17.02.2026  Tuesday 

 18.02.2026  Wednesday 

 19.02.2026  Thursday 

 20.02.2026  Friday 

 21.02.2026  Saturday 

 22.02.2026  Sunday 

 23.02.2026  Monday 

 24.02.2026  Tuesday 

 25.02.2026  Wednesday 

 26.02.2026  Thursday 
 27.02.2026  Friday 
 28.02.2026  Saturday 

 March 2026 

 DATE  DAY  ACTIVITY / CELEBRATIONS 
 1.03.2026  Sunday 



 2.03.2026 
 Monday  Worksheet - 9 

 3.03.2026  Tuesday 
 4.03.2026  Wednesday 
 5.03.2026  Thursday 
 6.03.2026  Friday  Quizzy Buzzers (Grade 1- 5) 
 7.03.2026  Saturday 
 8.03.2026  Sunday 

 9.03.2026  Monday 

 10.03.2026  Tuesday 
 11.03.2026  Wednesday 
 12.03.2026  Thursday  Session Ending Exam Commences 
 13.03.2026  Friday 
 14.03.2026  Saturday 
 15.03.2026  Sunday 
 16.03.2026  Monday 
 17.03.2026  Tuesday 
 18.03.2026  Wednesday 

 19.03.2026  Thursday 

 20.03.2026  Friday 
 21.03.2026  Saturday  Session Ending Exam Culminates 
 22.03.2026  Sunday 
 23.03.2026  Monday 
 24.03.2026  Tuesday 
 25.03.2026  Wednesday 
 26.03.2026  Thursday 
 27.03.2026  Friday 
 28.03.2026  Saturday  PTM 4/ Book Fair 2 

 29.03.2026  Sunday 

 30.03.2026  Monday 

 31.03.2026  Tuesday 


